CENTRO: EOI TERUEL

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NA C1.1 FECHA SORTEO: 24-09-2024

No

PR.

1696

1855

1893

2078

2199

2341

2460

3301

3334

3550

4268

4316

4354

4579

4586

5007

Nombre

Bravo
Rojas,
Milagro

Hernandez
Ubeda,
Nairo

Cepillo
Lahoz,
Sofia

Gomez
Abarca,
Maria
Gomez
Abarca

Gomez
Bachiller,
Maria

Lopez
Colas, Ana

Dobdn de
Haro,
Isabel

De Ofiate
Bermudez,
Paula

Royo Pina,
Ramon

Pedro
Ventura,
Marta

Garcia
Jordan,
Paula

Sanz
Dobdn,
Lucia

Peligero
Mindan,
Ana

Martin
Blasco,
Virginia

Hernandez
Sanchez,
Ainhoa

Ibafiez
Rabadan,
Victor

Documento

***2815**

***5086**

***3862**

***7475**

***5820**

***6001**

***6101**

***6803**

***6436**

***5750**

***6152**

***6488**
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*¥%7) 6Kk

***7001**

Fecha
Sorteo

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-

2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

Opcion

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




5088

5106

5126

5237

5305

5968

6071

6140

6224

7155

7197

7543

749

774

861

1243

Catalan
Fombuena,
Celia

Bentio
Pérez,
Mario

Valdivia
Catena,
Juan
Francisco

Veragua
Sanchez,
Sara

Claros de
Altube, M
Dolores

Redon
Vicente,
Marina

Pérez
Gonzalez,
Natalia

Gorriz
Alcacer,
Irene

Imaz
Fabre,
Jorge

Garcia
Otero,
Ricardo

Minguijon
Marzo,
Alberto

Fernandez
Castel,
Raquel

Segura
Bernad,
Victoria

Mena
Climent,
Alex

Tamarit
Pitarch,
Patricia

Sanchez
Fenollosa,
Sergio

***6377**

***5730**

***3395**

***0754**

***4700**

***2590**

***2982**

***6822**

***6463**

***6295**

***5688**

***k490)6**
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*¥kGe4(0%*

*¥kkG470**

***0262**

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

24-09-
2024

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1600 16:00-18:15

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

2 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel M11845 18:45-21:00

1 EOI Teruel MJ1845 18:45-21:00

Total: 32

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves

Martes Jueves




